
WOODLAND PARK
LOT 26
OR 125 P.112

PARKER KELLY/PARKER KENNETH
123 WOODLAND DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

13-4S-02W-206-01963-026

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
206.00 1.20/

10/31/2017 MMJT
10/31/2017 MMJT 10/31/2017 MMJT

09/16/2022 MMLW 0.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

68,584
3,088
15,000
86,672
22,370
64,302

HX HB 39,302
25,000
86,672

0

56,482

1336/0105 11/06/2023 WD Q I 01 135,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBLETT CHARLES

PARKER KELLY & KENN

1080/0498 7/24/2018 WD Q I 01 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRUM DONNIE L

BOBBLETT CHARLES

2024
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5YR CK MM DEMO XFOB PU XFOB

5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB LN 3

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME

CHGD MAILING ADDRESS PER PO FORM 3547

31651 REROOF 0 04/12/2004

29904 SFR 0 03/06/2003

2024HX Base Yr

123 WOODLAND DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,369 106.5000 89.46 122,471 1999 1999 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 2003 1,344 67,331

DCK 64 10 2003 6 301

DCK 192 10 2003 19 952

1,600 1,369 68,584

BAS=[YR=2003] W48 S14 DCK=[YR=2003] W8 S8 E8 N8$ S14 E20
DCK=[YR=2003]  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E28 N28$.

BAS
2003

48

14

14

20

28

28

DCK
2003

8

8

8

8

DCK
2003

12

16

12

16

1 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 158.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 0 0

2 0075 WOOD FENCE 0 100 0 0 498.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 3,088

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 20 11 220.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 90 0

3,088

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


